Date Quantity Price (pence) Stamp Exchange venue Transaction reference

13/12/2018 119 2,483 08:28:09 LSE ZCWYK7JY63
13/12/2018 16 2,483 08:28:09 LSE ZCWYK7JYB4
13/12/2018 50 2,485 08:28:09 LSE ZCWYKT7JY7U
13/12/2018 67 2,485 08:28:12 LSE ZCWYK7JY8F
13/12/2018 200 2,485 08:28:12 LSE ZCWYK7JYOG
13/12/2018 55 2,486 08:28:12 LSE ZCWYK7JYOP
13/12/2018 141 2,485 08:29:07 LSE ZCWYK7JZHF
13/12/2018 88 2,487 08:29:07 LSE ZCWYKT7JZI
13/12/2018 51 2,487 08:29:07 LSE ZCWYKT7JZI2
13/12/2018 200 2,487 08:29:07 LSE ZCWYKT7JZI3
13/12/2018 51 2,487 08:29:07 LSE ZCWYKT7JZI4
13/12/2018 190 2,486 08:29:08 LSE ZCWYKT7JZJG
13/12/2018 103 2,486 08:29:08 LSE ZCWYKT7JZIH
13/12/2018 378 2,485 08:30:41 LSE ZCWYKT7JZW1
13/12/2018 13 2,485 08:30:41 LSE ZCWYK7JZW2
13/12/2018 160 2,486 08:35:08 LSE ZCWYK7JOPO
13/12/2018 150 2,487 08:35:08 LSE ZCWYK7JOPE
13/12/2018 144 2,486 08:35:20 LSE ZCWYKT7JOSM
13/12/2018 163 2,488 08:36:23 LSE ZCWYK7J0Z6
13/12/2018 95 2,489 08:36:23 LSE ZCWYKT7J0ZD
13/12/2018 287 2,490 08:36:26 LSE ZCWYK7JOOR
13/12/2018 32 2,490 08:36:26 LSE ZCWYK7JOOY
13/12/2018 100 2,490 08:36:28 LSE ZCWYK7J006
13/12/2018 136 2,490 08:36:28 LSE ZCWYK7J007
13/12/2018 111 2,486 08:36:35 LSE ZCWYKT7J02J
13/12/2018 164 2,486 08:36:36 LSE ZCWYKT7JO2N
13/12/2018 145 2,486 08:36:53 LSE ZCWYKT7J04H
13/12/2018 136 2,487 08:37:07 LSE ZCWYK7J041
13/12/2018 109 2,488 08:37:07 LSE ZCWYK7J044
13/12/2018 47 2,491 08:37:39 LSE ZCWYK7J08D
13/12/2018 46 2,491 08:37:39 LSE ZCWYKT7JOBE
13/12/2018 141 2,490 08:37:55 LSE ZCWYKT7JOAV
13/12/2018 47 2,493 08:38:16 LSE ZCWYKT7JOCF
13/12/2018 279 2,494 08:38:29 LSE ZCWYK7JOEK
13/12/2018 128 2,494 08:38:29 LSE ZCWYKT7JOEL
13/12/2018 70 2,494 08:38:29 LSE ZCWYK7JOEM
13/12/2018 132 2,495 08:39:07 LSE ZCWYK7J1H3
13/12/2018 217 2,495 08:39:07 LSE ZCWYK7J1HD
13/12/2018 64 2,498 08:39:08 LSE ZCWYKT7J11J
13/12/2018 200 2,498 08:39:08 LSE ZCWYKT7J1IK
13/12/2018 120 2,498 08:39:08 LSE ZCWYK7J1IL
13/12/2018 45 2,496 08:39:28 LSE ZCWYK7J1LK
13/12/2018 49 2,495 08:39:31 LSE ZCWYK7J1LU
13/12/2018 68 2,485 08:39:57 LSE ZCWYK7J10L
13/12/2018 63 2,481 08:40:21 LSE ZCWYK7J1RY
13/12/2018 26 2,480 08:41:18 LSE ZCWYK7J1XV
13/12/2018 118 2,481 08:41:18 LSE ZCWYK7J1X0
13/12/2018 5 2,479 08:41:30 LSE ZCWYK7J1Z5
13/12/2018 141 2,483 08:42:02 LSE ZCWYK7J15R
13/12/2018 6 2,482 08:42:32 LSE ZCWYKT7J1AJ
13/12/2018 67 2,483 08:42:32 LSE ZCWYK7J1AL
13/12/2018 135 2,484 08:43:36 LSE ZCWYKT7J2L5
13/12/2018 265 2,489 08:43:59 LSE ZCWYKT7J2NC
13/12/2018 100 2,490 08:44:08 LSE ZCWYK7J20B
13/12/2018 107 2,490 08:44:16 LSE ZCWYK7J2QU
13/12/2018 23 2,489 08:44:16 LSE ZCWYKT7J2Q0
13/12/2018 111 2,489 08:44:16 LSE ZCWYKT7J2Q1
13/12/2018 72 2,489 08:44:41 LSE ZCWYKT7J2UU
13/12/2018 64 2,489 08:44:41 LSE ZCWYK7J2UW
13/12/2018 76 2,490 08:44:41 LSE ZCWYKT7J2U5
13/12/2018 200 2,489 08:44:47 LSE ZCWYKT7J2UF
13/12/2018 200 2,489 08:44:49 LSE ZCWYKT7J2VJ
13/12/2018 160 2,489 08:44:49 LSE ZCWYK7J2VK
13/12/2018 41 2,489 08:44:49 LSE ZCWYKT7J2VL
13/12/2018 191 2,486 08:45:12 LSE ZCWYKT7J2ZT
13/12/2018 7 2,482 08:45:15 LSE ZCWYKT7J2ZD
13/12/2018 118 2,478 08:45:19 LSE ZCWYKT7J20N
13/12/2018 95 2,475 08:46:51 LSE ZCWYK7J2CO
13/12/2018 30 2,475 08:46:51 LSE ZCWYKT7J2CP

13/12/2018 132 2,476 08:47:01 LSE ZCWYK7J2EK
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ZCWYKT7KA4PA

ZCWYKT7K5HI
ZCWYK7K5QU
ZCWYK7K5VN
ZCWYK7K600
ZCWYK7K602
ZCWYK7K603
ZCWYK7K604
ZCWYKT7KBVS



13/12/2018
13/12/2018
13/12/2018
13/12/2018
13/12/2018
13/12/2018
13/12/2018
13/12/2018
13/12/2018
13/12/2018
13/12/2018
13/12/2018
13/12/2018
13/12/2018
13/12/2018
13/12/2018
13/12/2018
13/12/2018
13/12/2018
13/12/2018
13/12/2018
13/12/2018
13/12/2018
13/12/2018
13/12/2018
13/12/2018
13/12/2018
13/12/2018
13/12/2018
13/12/2018
13/12/2018
13/12/2018
13/12/2018
13/12/2018
13/12/2018
13/12/2018
13/12/2018
13/12/2018
13/12/2018
13/12/2018
13/12/2018
13/12/2018
13/12/2018
13/12/2018
13/12/2018
13/12/2018
13/12/2018
13/12/2018
13/12/2018
13/12/2018
13/12/2018
13/12/2018
13/12/2018
13/12/2018
13/12/2018
13/12/2018
13/12/2018
13/12/2018
13/12/2018
13/12/2018
13/12/2018
13/12/2018
13/12/2018
13/12/2018
13/12/2018
13/12/2018
13/12/2018
13/12/2018
13/12/2018
13/12/2018
13/12/2018

60
144
57
16
12
10
33
32

21
123
109
18
42
111
200
49
37
107
13
46
67
66
91
93
134
43
21
119
60
54
193
54
103
54

57
64
111

129
57
109

200
27
60
156
63

57
44
290
56
56
54
49
61
299
39
95

70
17
71
121
116

56
1256
200
121

2,451
2,450
2,449
2,449
2,449
2,449
2,449
2,446
2,446
2,446
2,446
2,445
2,445
2,445
2,448
2,449
2,449
2,449
2,449
2,452
2,452
2,452
2,451
2,450
2,450
2,449
2,450
2,450
2,450
2,449
2,450
2,450
2,450
2,451
2,450
2,450
2,450
2,450
2,451
2,452
2,453
2,453
2,453
2,453
2,453
2,453
2,454
2,454
2,454
2,456
2,456
2,456
2,457
2,457
2,455
2,455
2,456
2,456
2,456
2,456
2,456
2,456
2,455
2,457
2,456
2,455
2,455
2,457
2,460
2,460
2,460

13:17:17
13:20:12
13:20:48
13:20:48
13:22:48
13:25:33
13:25:33
13:27:03
13:27:54
13:28:14
13:29:56
13:37:23
13:37:23
13:37:23
13:39:04
13:39:04
13:39:04
13:39:04
13:39:04
13:40:06
13:40:06
13:40:49
13:41:09
13:41:41
13:41:41
13:45:32
13:46:15
13:47:41
13:47:41
13:52:04
13:563:36
13:53:36
13:563:36
13:55:44
13:57:10
13:57:10
14:05:56
14:06:01
14:07:09
14:10:01
14:10:01
14:10:23
14:11:54
14:11:54
14:11:54
14:11:54
14:14:55
14:14:55
14:14:55
14:16:01
14:16:43
14:16:43
14:22:36
14:22:36
14:22:46
14:23:02
14:25:06
14:25:06
14:25:06
14:25:49
14:26:59
14:26:59
14:29:09
14:33:31
14:35:16
14:36:41
14:36:41
14:36:45
14:41:16
14:42:04
14:42:04

LSE
LSE
LSE
LSE
LSE
LSE
LSE
LSE
LSE
LSE
LSE
LSE
LSE
LSE
LSE
LSE
LSE
LSE
LSE
LSE
LSE
LSE
LSE
LSE
LSE
LSE
LSE
LSE
LSE
LSE
LSE
LSE
LSE
LSE
LSE
LSE
LSE
LSE
LSE
LSE
LSE
LSE
LSE
LSE
LSE
LSE
LSE
LSE
LSE
LSE
LSE
LSE
LSE
LSE
LSE
LSE
LSE
LSE
LSE
LSE
LSE
LSE
LSE
LSE
LSE
LSE
LSE
LSE
LSE
LSE
LSE

ZCWYKT7KBVY
ZCWYK7K69T
ZCWYKT7K6BJ
ZCWYKT7KEBK
ZCWYKT7KT7LQ
ZCWYKT7K7XL
ZCWYKT7K7XM
ZCWYKT7K740
ZCWYKT7K77TW
ZCWYKT7K78D
ZCWYKT7K8H7
ZCWYKT7KIJK
ZCWYK7K9JO
ZCWYK7KIJP
ZCWYKT7KOVC
ZCWYKT7KOVF
ZCWYK7KOWG
ZCWYKT7KOWH
ZCWYKT7KOWI
ZCWYKT7KO2Y
ZCWYKT7K92Z
ZCWYKT7K95G
ZCWYKT7K96Y
ZCWYKT7KOAF
ZCWYK7K9BG
ZCWYKT7KABT
ZCWYK7KACW
ZCWYK7KBLV
ZCWYKT7KBLX
ZCWYK7KB64
ZCWYK7KBDA
ZCWYK7KBEJ
ZCWYKT7KBEK
ZCWYKT7KCOZ
ZCWYKT7KCUE
ZCWYKT7KCUF
ZCWYK7KD30
ZCWYK7KD45
ZCWYKT7KD85
ZCWYKT7KENV
ZCWYK7KENW
ZCWYKT7KEPA
ZCWYKT7KEZ4
ZCWYKT7KEZ6
ZCWYKTKEZT
ZCWYKT7KEZ8
ZCWYKT7KFHH
ZCWYKT7KFHI
ZCWYKT7KFHJ
ZCWYKT7KFLT
ZCWYKT7KFQH
ZCWYK7KFQL
ZCWYKT7LGNK
ZCWYK7LGNL
ZCWYKT7LGOJ
ZCWYK7LGOC
ZCWYKT7LGX8
ZCWYK7LGXD
ZCWYKT7LGXE
ZCWYK7LG2Q
ZCWYKT7LGOT
ZCWYK7LGOU
ZCWYK7LHPV
ZCWYKT7LIBX
ZCWYK7LJWO
ZCWYKT7LJOK
ZCWYKT7LJOL
ZCWYKT7LJ94
ZCWYKT7LKOA
ZCWYKT7LKDA
ZCWYK7LKDB



13/12/2018
13/12/2018
13/12/2018
13/12/2018
13/12/2018
13/12/2018
13/12/2018
13/12/2018
13/12/2018
13/12/2018
13/12/2018
13/12/2018
13/12/2018
13/12/2018
13/12/2018
13/12/2018
13/12/2018
13/12/2018
13/12/2018
13/12/2018
13/12/2018
13/12/2018
13/12/2018
13/12/2018
13/12/2018
13/12/2018
13/12/2018
13/12/2018
13/12/2018
13/12/2018
13/12/2018
13/12/2018
13/12/2018
13/12/2018
13/12/2018
13/12/2018
13/12/2018
13/12/2018
13/12/2018
13/12/2018
13/12/2018
13/12/2018
13/12/2018
13/12/2018
13/12/2018
13/12/2018
13/12/2018
13/12/2018
13/12/2018
13/12/2018
13/12/2018
13/12/2018
13/12/2018
13/12/2018
13/12/2018
13/12/2018
13/12/2018
13/12/2018
13/12/2018
13/12/2018
13/12/2018
13/12/2018
13/12/2018
13/12/2018
13/12/2018
13/12/2018
13/12/2018
13/12/2018
13/12/2018
13/12/2018
13/12/2018

125
270
139
200
65
62
91
131
109
134
34
21
71
40
59
59
97
40
117
89
172
34
32
22
40
31
103
140
53
190
113
104
102
101
190
96
200
42
91
68
o7
42
58
109
185
11
57
26
66
52
89
44
69
159
08

130
32
140
101
165
100
27
78
24
99
13
188
177
138

2,460
2,460
2,464
2,464
2,464
2,465
2,464
2,464
2,464
2,463
2,461
2,461
2,461
2,461
2,461
2,461
2,461
2,462
2,463
2,462
2,460
2,459
2,459
2,459
2,457
2,459
2,459
2,460
2,460
2,469
2,469
2,470
2,470
2,471
2,471
2,471
2,471
2,471
2,470
2,471
2,471
2,471
2,471
2,470
2,470
2,470
2,470
2,470
2,470
2,470
2,469
2,470
2,470
2,473
2,473
2,473
2,473
2,474
2,474
2,473
2,474
2,474
2,473
2,473
2,474
2,475
2,475
2,474
2,474
2,474
2,475

14:44:17
14:44:17
14:46:05
14:46:05
14:46:05
14:46:08
14:46:59
14:48:53
14:51:46
14:52:48
14:53:48
14:54:16
14:54:16
14:54:16
14:54:16
14:54:16
14:54.:26
14:56:08
14:56:11
14:57:33
14:57:38
14:59:03
14:59:03
14:59:03
15:02:42
15:05:43
15:08:03
15:08:32
15:08:32
15:20:02
15:20:02
15:20:08
15:20:08
156:20:12
15:20:12
156:20:12
15:20:12
156:20:12
15:20:14
156:20:15
15:20:15
156:20:15
15:20:15
15:20:30
15:20:30
15:20:30
15:20:30
15:20:30
15:20:34
15:22:04
15:22:26
15:22:28
15:22:28
15:24:09
15:24:09
156:25:05
15:25:05
156:25:05
15:25:05
15:28:00
15:29:02
15:29:02
15:29:15
156:29:15
15:30:59
156:31:53
15:31:53
156:32:07
15:32:07
15:32:07
15:34:06

LSE
LSE
LSE
LSE
LSE
LSE
LSE
LSE
LSE
LSE
LSE
LSE
LSE
LSE
LSE
LSE
LSE
LSE
LSE
LSE
LSE
LSE
LSE
LSE
LSE
LSE
LSE
LSE
LSE
LSE
LSE
LSE
LSE
LSE
LSE
LSE
LSE
LSE
LSE
LSE
LSE
LSE
LSE
LSE
LSE
LSE
LSE
LSE
LSE
LSE
LSE
LSE
LSE
LSE
LSE
LSE
LSE
LSE
LSE
LSE
LSE
LSE
LSE
LSE
LSE
LSE
LSE
LSE
LSE
LSE
LSE

ZCWYKTLLXF
ZCWYKT7LLYI
ZCWYKT7LLFO
ZCWYKT7LLF2
ZCWYKT7LLF3
ZCWYK7LMG1
ZCWYK7LMMU
ZCWYK7LM3K
ZCWYK7LNPX
ZCWYKT7LNZ4
ZCWYKT7LNG8
ZCWYK7LND1
ZCWYK7LND2
ZCWYK7LNDA
ZCWYK7LNDB
ZCWYK7LNDC
ZCWYK7LOGbS
ZCWYK7LOSV
ZCWYKT7LOTZ
ZCWYKT7LO3I
ZCWYKT7LO4Z
ZCWYK7LOB3
ZCWYK7LOBA
ZCWYK7LOBB
ZCWYKT7LPI1
ZCWYK7LOB4
ZCWYKT7LROS
ZCWYKT7LR53
ZCWYKT7LR54
ZCWYKT7LUY8
ZCWYKT7LUY9
ZCWYK7LUZW
ZCWYKT7LUZX
ZCWYK7LUO4
ZCWYK7LUOG
ZCWYKT7LUO7
ZCWYK7LUO8
ZCWYK7LUO9
ZCWYK7LUOD
ZCWYK7LU1G
ZCWYKT7LUTH
ZCWYKT7LUTI
ZCWYK7LU1L
ZCWYK7LU28
ZCWYKT7LU2E
ZCWYK7LU2F
ZCWYKT7LU3G
ZCWYKT7LU3H
ZCWYKT7LU3X
ZCWYKT7LUFS
ZCWYKT7LVH2
ZCWYKT7LVI6
ZCWYKTLVI7
ZCWYKT7LVYU
ZCWYKT7LVYV
ZCWYKT7LV6EF
ZCWYKT7LV7G
ZCWYKT7LV7K
ZCWYKT7LVT7L
ZCWYK7LWRD
ZCWYKT7LW32
ZCWYKT7LW33
ZCWYK7LWAE
ZCWYKT7LWA4F
ZCWYKT7LXKO
ZCWYKT7LXSD
ZCWYKT7LXSE
ZCWYK7LXUU
ZCWYKT7LXUZ
ZCWYKT7LXUO
ZCWYKT7LXC9



13/12/2018
13/12/2018
13/12/2018
13/12/2018
13/12/2018
13/12/2018
13/12/2018
13/12/2018
13/12/2018
13/12/2018
13/12/2018
13/12/2018
13/12/2018
13/12/2018
13/12/2018
13/12/2018
13/12/2018
13/12/2018
13/12/2018
13/12/2018
13/12/2018
13/12/2018
13/12/2018
13/12/2018
13/12/2018
13/12/2018
13/12/2018
13/12/2018
13/12/2018
13/12/2018
13/12/2018
13/12/2018
13/12/2018
13/12/2018
13/12/2018
13/12/2018
13/12/2018
13/12/2018
13/12/2018
13/12/2018
13/12/2018
13/12/2018
13/12/2018
13/12/2018
13/12/2018
13/12/2018
13/12/2018
13/12/2018
13/12/2018
13/12/2018
13/12/2018
13/12/2018
13/12/2018
13/12/2018
13/12/2018
13/12/2018
13/12/2018
13/12/2018
13/12/2018
13/12/2018
13/12/2018
13/12/2018
13/12/2018
13/12/2018
13/12/2018
13/12/2018
13/12/2018
13/12/2018
13/12/2018
13/12/2018
13/12/2018

79
54
126
74
148
162
170
325
210
21
68
180

13
49
133
176
174
76
65
176
65
180
13
17
100
163
62

144
100
167
72
58
14
200
22
64
53
115
180

165
93
110

56
55
90
102
120
102
75
81
81
30
127
422
104
62
166
10
81
69
200
110
74
195
12
39
111

2,475
2,475
2,475
2,475
2,474
2,475
2,475
2,475
2,475
2,475
2,474
2,473
2,473
2,473
2,472
2,471
2,471
2,472
2,472
2,471
2,471
2,472
2,472
2,472
2,474
2,474
2,474
2,474
2,475
2,475
2,475
2,473
2,474
2,474
2,474
2,473
2,473
2,472
2,472
2,472
2,471
2,471
2,471
2,470
2,470
2,470
2,468
2,468
2,468
2,467
2,470
2,470
2,470
2,469
2,469
2,469
2,469
2,469
2,469
2,469
2,473
2,473
2,473
2,473
2,473
2,473
2,473
2,473
2,473
2,474
2,474

15:34:06
15:34:06
15:34:06
15:34:06
15:35:22
15:37:38
15:37:38
15:37:38
15:37:38
15:37:38
15:38:09
15:38:09
15:38:09
15:38:19
15:38:47
15:40:11
15:40:11
15:40:51
15:44:19
15:44:26
15:44.:26
15:44:39
15:44:39
15:44:39
15:45:40
15:45:40
15:45:40
15:45:40
15:46:56
15:46:56
15:46:57
15:47:58
15:47:59
15:47:59
15:47:59
156:49:27
15:49:27
15:49:35
15:50:20
15:50:56
15:51:23
156:51:23
15:51:31
15:52:18
15:52:18
15:52:18
15:52:54
15:52:54
15:563:04
156:54:30
15:55:13
156:55:13
15:65:19
16:00:21
16:00:21
16:01:41
16:01:41
16:01:41
16:01:41
16:01:41
16:04:44
16:04:44
16:04:54
16:04:54
16:05:05
16:05:05
16:05:05
16:05:05
16:05:52
16:07:37
16:07:37

LSE
LSE
LSE
LSE
LSE
LSE
LSE
LSE
LSE
LSE
LSE
LSE
LSE
LSE
LSE
LSE
LSE
LSE
LSE
LSE
LSE
LSE
LSE
LSE
LSE
LSE
LSE
LSE
LSE
LSE
LSE
LSE
LSE
LSE
LSE
LSE
LSE
LSE
LSE
LSE
LSE
LSE
LSE
LSE
LSE
LSE
LSE
LSE
LSE
LSE
LSE
LSE
LSE
LSE
LSE
LSE
LSE
LSE
LSE
LSE
LSE
LSE
LSE
LSE
LSE
LSE
LSE
LSE
LSE
LSE
LSE

ZCWYK7LXDN
ZCWYK7LXDO
ZCWYK7LXDP
ZCWYK7LXDQ
ZCWYKT7LYTZ
ZCWYKT7LYE6G
ZCWYKT7LYFL
ZCWYK7LYFM
ZCWYKT7LYFN
ZCWYKT7LYFO
ZCWYKT7LZKE
ZCWYKT7LZLO
ZCWYKT7LZLP
ZCWYKT7LZOL
ZCWYKT7LZTG
ZCWYKT7LZ97
ZCWYKT7LZ9E
ZCWYKT7LZE3
ZCWYKT7L03Z
ZCWYKT7LO4Y
ZCWYKT7L045
ZCWYKT7LO6S
ZCWYKT7LOBT
ZCWYKT7LO6U
ZCWYKT7L1H9
ZCWYKT7L1IU
ZCWYKTL1IV
ZCWYKT7L1IW
ZCWYKT7L1R3
ZCWYK7L1R4
ZCWYKT7L1RF
ZCWYKT7L14M
ZCWYKT7L14Y
ZCWYKT7L141
ZCWYKT7L142
ZCWYKT7L2GZ
ZCWYKT7L2GO
ZCWYKT7L2HO
ZCWYKT7L2L5
ZCWYKT7L2SY
ZCWYKT7L2VF
ZCWYKT7L2WG
ZCWYKT7L2XR
ZCWYKT7L22V
ZCWYKT7L22W
ZCWYKT7L22X
ZCWYKT7L270
ZCWYKT7L27P
ZCWYKT7L29N
ZCWYKT7L3MT
ZCWYKT7L3UX
ZCWYKT7L3UY
ZCWYKT7L3VO
ZCWYKT7L490
ZCWYKT7L491
ZCWYKT7LBONR
ZCWYKT7LBNS
ZCWYKT7LBNT
ZCWYKT7LBNU
ZCWYKT7L5N3
ZCWYKT7L6L3
ZCWYKT7L6L4
ZCWYK7LENQ
ZCWYKT7LENR
ZCWYKT7L6P3
ZCWYKT7L6P4
ZCWYKT7LEPS
ZCWYKT7L6PE
ZCWYKT7L6XJ
ZCWYKT7L7JN
ZCWYKT7L7JO



13/12/2018
13/12/2018
13/12/2018
13/12/2018
13/12/2018
13/12/2018
13/12/2018
13/12/2018
13/12/2018
13/12/2018
13/12/2018
13/12/2018
13/12/2018
13/12/2018
13/12/2018
13/12/2018
13/12/2018
13/12/2018
13/12/2018
13/12/2018
13/12/2018
13/12/2018
13/12/2018
13/12/2018
13/12/2018
13/12/2018
13/12/2018
13/12/2018
13/12/2018
13/12/2018
13/12/2018
13/12/2018
13/12/2018
13/12/2018
13/12/2018
13/12/2018
13/12/2018
13/12/2018
13/12/2018
13/12/2018
13/12/2018
13/12/2018
13/12/2018
13/12/2018
13/12/2018
13/12/2018
13/12/2018
13/12/2018
13/12/2018
13/12/2018

200
67
59
42
148

200
63

98
200
80
27
173
23
31
86
61
42
175
100
29

137
12
51
150
82
65
24
67
64
69
56
61
164
200
143
173
143
35
151
202
10
195
1,784
10,7561
4,504
4,504
4,417
3,237

2,474
2,474
2,474
2,474
2,475
2,475
2,475
2,475
2,475
2,475
2,475
2,476
2,476
2,476
2,475
2,476
2,476
2,474
2,474
2,473
2,472
2,472
2,472
2,472
2,472
2,471
2,472
2,471
2,470
2,470
2,470
2,470
2,467
2,467
2,471
2,471
2,471
2,471
2,470
2,469
2,469
2,469
2,469
2,470
2,473
2,473
2,473
2,473
2,473
2,473

16:07:37
16:07:37
16:07:42
16:07:42
16:09:32
16:09:32
16:09:32
16:13:07
16:13:07
16:14:09
16:14:09
16:14:09
16:14:09
16:14:09
16:14:20
16:14:30
16:14:30
16:14:55
16:15:32
16:15:39
16:16:22
16:16:22
16:16:37
16:17:23
16:17:58
16:17:59
16:18:42
16:19:03
16:20:25
16:20:25
16:20:25
16:20:26
16:21:08
16:21:12
16:21:57
16:22:05
16:22:21
16:22:31
16:23:05
16:23:05
16:23:05
16:23:05
16:23:05
16:23:20
16:35:08
16:35:08
16:35:08
16:35:08
16:35:08
16:35:08

LSE
LSE
LSE
LSE
LSE
LSE
LSE
LSE
LSE
LSE
LSE
LSE
LSE
LSE
LSE
LSE
LSE
LSE
LSE
LSE
LSE
LSE
LSE
LSE
LSE
LSE
LSE
LSE
LSE
LSE
LSE
LSE
LSE
LSE
LSE
LSE
LSE
LSE
LSE
LSE
LSE
LSE
LSE
LSE
LSE
LSE
LSE
LSE
LSE
LSE

ZCWYKTL7JQ
ZCWYKT7L7JR
ZCWYKTL7LN
ZCWYKT7L7LO
ZCWYKTL7Z1
ZCWYKTL7Z2
ZCWYKTL7Z3
ZCWYKT7L81F
ZCWYKT7L82G
ZCWYKT7L8FF
ZCWYKT7LIGG
ZCWYKT7LOGH
ZCWYKT7LOGI
ZCWYKT7LOGJ
ZCWYK7LOJW
ZCWYKT7LOK7
ZCWYKT7LOK8
ZCWYKT7L9QE
ZCWYKT7L90OM
ZCWYKT7L920
ZCWYKT7L982
ZCWYKT7L983
ZCWYKT7LOF4
ZCWYKT7LAPS
ZCWYKTLAYI
ZCWYKT7LAYU
ZCWYKT7LASF
ZCWYKT7LAFG
ZCWYKT7LBOY
ZCWYKT7LB0Z
ZCWYKT7LB0O
ZCWYKT7LB1G
ZCWYKT7LBBY7
ZCWYK7LBDP
ZCWYKT7LCSK
ZCWYKT7LCUR
ZCWYKT7LCYB
ZCWYKT7LCOA
ZCWYKT7LC8M
ZCWYKT7LCBE
ZCWYKT7LC8F
ZCWYKT7LCOG
ZCWYKT7LCOH
ZCWYKT7LCCW
ZCWYK7MHQOF
ZCWYK7MHRG
ZCWYK7MHRH
ZCWYK7MHRI
ZCWYK7MHRJ
ZCWYK7MHRK



























